significant exposure to interest rate risk.

Price Risk
Price risk is the risk that the value of the financial instrument will fluctuate as a result of changes in market prices and related
market variables including interest rate for investments in debt oriented mutual funds and debt securities, whether caused by
factors specific to an individual investment, its issuer and market. The Company’s exposure to price risk arises from investments
in equity securities, debt securities, units of mutual funds, venture capital fund and alternative investment funds which are
classified as financial assets at Fair Value Through Profit and Loss and amounts to as follows:

` (in Crore)

PARTICULARS As at
March 31, 2019

As at
March 31, 2018

As at
 April 01, 2017

 Exposure to price risk  2,406.21  1,485.07  1,226.70

To manage its price risk from investments in equity securities, debt securities, units of mutual funds, venture capital fund and
alternative investment funds, the Company diversifies its portfolio.

Sensitivity Analysis
The table below sets out the effect on profit or loss and equity due to reasonable possible weakening / strengthening
in prices of 5% :

` (in Crore)

PARTICULARS For the year ended
March 31, 2019

For the year ended
March 31, 2018

	Effect	on	Profit	and	Loss
 5% increase in the prices  120.31  74.25
 5% decrease in the prices  (120.31)  (74.25)

HDFC ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Notes to financial statements
for the year ended March 31, 2019

140 EMPOWERED BY YOUR TRUST

N
ot

e
38

 M
at

ur
ity

 A
na

ly
si

s o
f A

ss
et

s a
nd

 L
ia

bi
lit

ie
s

Th
e

ta
bl

e
be

lo
w

 sh
ow

s a
n

an
al

ys
is

 o
f a

ss
et

s a
nd

 lia
bi

lit
ie

s a
na

ly
se

d
ac

co
rd

in
g

to
 w

he
n

th
ey

 a
re

 e
xp

ec
te

d
to

 b
e

re
co

ve
re

d
or

 se
tt

le
d.

`

(in
 C

ro
re

)

PA
RT

IC
U

LA
RS

A
s a

t M
ar

ch
 3

1,
 2

01
9

A
s a

t M
ar

ch
 3

1,
 2

01
8

A
s a

t A
pr

il
01

, 2
01

7
W

it
hi

n
12

m

on
th

s
Af

te
r 1

2
m

on
th

s
To

ta
l

W
it

hi
n

12

m
on

th
s

Af
te

r 1
2